Data sheet

OVE 3-02 Optical 3-way splitter

Ce D3 D\V3iA Eiio A0

Technical data

premium-line
3-fach Verteiler Optisch CPL

‘Wellenldnge + 40nm:  1310nm  1550nm
Verteildamefung (dB):
Typ:

Max..

€ g

QX

O  For distribution of optical signals
O  With 1 m pigtails with FC/PC connectors male

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

OVE 3-02
OVE00302
7611682003635
1

1

85291080

Input

Wavelength 1310 nm + 1550 nm
Distribution

Method PLC

Distribution loss 53dB

Directivety >55dB
Connectors

Connector type FC| PC male
General

Operating temperature range -20...+50°C

Dimensions (W x H x D) appr.
Weight

98 x 79 x 10 mm
0.098 kg
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